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2020
CANADA’S GREENEST EMPLOYERS GLASS AWARD

Rob Ordel   |  Vice President, Sales and Marketing
Rob@salesdynamics.com  |  416.441.1721 x313

Contact name

Email

Shipping address Billing address 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

To view catalogue online please visit: 
Top100.salesdynamics.com111 Railside Road, Toronto, Ontario, M3A 1B2

Title Phone

• $90 set up charge is added to orders of 1 award only
• For orders of 2 or more awards, set up fee is included
• Prices do not include a 20% licensing fee which

 supports  the Canada’s Top 100 Employers project
•
• Estimated delivery is 3 weeks after proof approval

    1  pcs $110.00 ea.

 2-5 pcs $100.00 ea.

6-10 pcs  $85.00 ea.

 11-19 pcs   $80.00 ea.

    20+ pcs   $75.00 

EnglishUnit Pricing French

Quantity 

Company name to appear on award.  

$105.00

$110.00

$115.00

$125.001-2pcs

3-5pcs

6-10pcs

10-20pcs

ORDER FORM 2023


