ORDER FORM 2023

CANADA'S GREENEST EMPLOYERS GLASS AWARD



Please fill in the number of awards you are ordering

- \$90 set up charge is added to orders of 1 award only
- For orders of 2 or more awards, set up fee is included
- Prices do not include a 20% licensing fee which supports the Canada's Top 100 Employers project
- Applicable taxes, shipping, and drop shipment charges extra
- Estimated delivery is 3 weeks after proof approval



		Quantity	
Unit Pricing		English	French
1-2 _{pcs}	\$125.00 ea.		
3-5 pcs	\$115.00 ea.		
6-10 pcs	\$110.00 ea.		
10-20 _{pcs}	\$105.00 ea.		

▼ PL	EASE F	PRINT	CLEA	RLY
-------------	--------	-------	------	-----

Company name to appear on award.

Shipping address	Billing address (if different from shipping)
Contact name	
Title	Phone
Email	

Rob Ordel | *Vice President, Sales and Marketing* Rob@salesdynamics.com | 416.441.1721 x313 111 Railside Road, Toronto, Ontario, M3A 1B2



To view catalogue online please visit: **Top100.salesdynamics.com**